Transaction in Own Shares
RNS Number : 9345V
Vodafone Group Plc

10 July 2024

VODAFONE GROUP PLC

TRANSACTIONS IN OWN SECURITIES

10 July 2024

Vodafone Group Plc ("Vodafone") announces today that it has purchased the
following number of its ordinary shares of 202%1 US cents each from Morgan
Stanley & Co. International Plc. Such purchase was effected pursuant to instructions
issued by Vodafone on 15 May 2024, as announced on 15 May 2024 (the

"Programme"):

Date of purchase: 10 July 2024
Number of ordinary shares purchased: 3,338,096
Highest price paid per share (pence): 72.88
Lowest price paid per share (pence): 71.40

Volume weighted average price paid per share (pence):  72.45

Vodafone intends to hold the purchased shares in treasury. Following the purchase
of these shares, Vodafone holds 1,561,221,353 of its ordinary shares in treasury and
has 26,646,442,324 ordinary shares in issue (excluding treasury shares).

As part of the Programme, Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc. purchases
Vodafone (213800TB53ELEUKM7Q61) ordinary shares and sells such shares to
Vodafone. In connection with the above purchases, on 10 July 2024 Morgan Stanley
& Co. International Plc. (as riskless principal) elected to purchase 3,338,096
Vodafone ordinary shares to sell to Vodafone. A schedule of individual trades carried
out by Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc. on 10 July 2024 is set out below.

Schedule of purchases - aggregate information



Trading venue Volume weighted Aggregated volume
average price (pence

per share)
XLON 72.43 1,746,216
CHIX 72.51 979,114
BATE 72.45 191,657
AQXE 72.40 226,064
TRQX 72.42 195,045

Schedule of purchases - individual transactions

Transaction Trading Number of Price Per Transaction

Time Venue Shares Share Reference
(pence) Number

10/07/2024 XLON 16190 71.50 EQJSOTopmHfm

08:01:55

10/07/2024 XLON 14327 71.48 E0JSOTopmHi2

08:01:56

10/07/2024 XLON 16834 71.48 EQ0JSOTopmHi4

08:01:56

10/07/2024 AQXE 8386 71.40 762

08:03:37

10/07/2024 XLON 2003 71.48 EQ0JSOTopmS6e

08:06:53

10/07/2024 XLON 10604 71.48 E0JSOTopmS6h

08:06:53

10/07/2024 XLON 812 71.48 EQ0JSO0TopmS6j

08:06:53

10/07/2024 XLON 11416 71.48 EQ0JSOTopmS6n

08:06:53

10/07/2024 XLON 1191 71.48 EQ0JSOTopmS6p

08:06:53

10/07/2024 XLON 9803 71.48 EQ0JSOTopmS6r

08:06:53

10/07/2024 TRQX 6427 71.48 EQJSOUSF7Ena

08:11:27

10/07/2024 TRQX 7110 71.48 EQJSOUSF7EnX

08:11:27

10/07/2024 XLON 3685 71.46 E0JSOTopmeTf

08:14:44

10/07/2024 XLON 7441 71.46 EQ0JSOTopmeTj

08:14:44

10/07/2024 XLON 5330 71.46 EQ0JSOTopmeTn

08:14:44

10/07/2024 XLON 5533 71.46 EO0JSOTopmeTt

08:14:44

10/07/2024 XLON 10115 71.98 E0JSO0Topn0ZT

08:33:16

10/07/2024 XLON 8945 72.00 EQ0JSOTopnlAa

08:33:47

10/07/2024 XLON 13189 72.00 E0JSOTopn4CY

08:36:02

10/07/2024 BATE 9479 72.00 235092503651

08:44:02

10/07/2024 BATE 4286 72.00 235092503652

08:44:02

10/07/2024 AQXE 11767 71.98 8385

08:46:46

10/07/2024 AQXE 10160 71.92 9087

08:52:02

10/07/2024 AQXE 10803 71.92 9088

08:52:02

10/07/2024 XLON 4062 71.84 E0JSOTopnP6k

08:57:14

10/07/2024 XLON 4825 71.84 EQ0JSOTopnP6m

08:57:14

10/07/2024 XLON 6868 71.78 E0JSO0TopnPu0

08:58:12

10/07/2024 XLON 6918 71.78 EQ0JSO0TopnPuc

08:58:12

10/07/2024 XLON 2625 71.78 E0JSOTopnPuR

08:58:12



10/07/2024
08:58:12
10/07/2024
09:05:43
10/07/2024
09:09:10
10/07/2024
09:09:10
10/07/2024
09:09:10
10/07/2024
09:09:10
10/07/2024
09:09:10
10/07/2024
09:12:34
10/07/2024
09:16:42
10/07/2024
09:18:50
10/07/2024
09:18:50
10/07/2024
09:22:35
10/07/2024
09:29:14
10/07/2024
09:29:14
10/07/2024
09:29:14
10/07/2024
09:29:14
10/07/2024
09:29:14
10/07/2024
09:29:14
10/07/2024
09:31:45
10/07/2024
09:31:45
10/07/2024
09:31:53
10/07/2024
09:31:53
10/07/2024
09:40:10
10/07/2024
09:40:10
10/07/2024
09:41:50
10/07/2024
09:41:50
10/07/2024
09:41:50
10/07/2024
09:41:50
10/07/2024
09:41:50
10/07/2024
09:45:58
10/07/2024
09:45:58
10/07/2024
09:51:50
10/07/2024
09:51:50
10/07/2024
09:51:50
10/07/2024
09:51:50
10/07/2024
09:59:12
10/07/2024
09:59:12
10/07/2024
09:59:12
10/07/2024
10:00:25

XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON

AQXE

2815

11103

8121

7678

1880

2470

1739

13456

9129

7621

982

17580

10440

7272

9871

2417

3175

2237

7150

7415

10204

10074

18000

3744

1477

10639

5394

4372

1767

11113

10392

10276

9811

3373

6666

12311

1544

3854

41

71.78

71.88

71.94

71.94

71.94

71.94

71.94

71.86

71.84

71.80

71.80

71.84

71.96

71.96

71.96

71.96

71.96

71.96

71.96

71.96

71.94

71.94

71.96

71.96

71.92

71.92

71.94

71.94

71.94

71.96

71.96

71.92

71.92

71.92

71.92

71.94

71.94

71.94

71.90

E0JSOTopnPuT
3056202411509
EQ0JSOTopnZWu
3056202411915
235092505069
11576
E0JSOUSFAGon
3056202412136
3056202412447
E0JSOTopnguU
E0JSOTopnguY
E0JSOTopnjgR
E0JSOTopnpg6
E0JSOTopnpg8
3056202413408
235092506026
14404
E0JSOUS5FAxop
E0JSO0Topns6h
3056202413590
EQ0JSOTopnsCN
3056202413598
3056202414176
3056202414177
3056202414302
3056202414303
EQJSOUSFBUG]
E0JSOUSFBU6M
EQJSOUSFBUGP
E0JSO0TopoObm
E0JSO0TopoObs
EQ0JSOTopo4cp
3056202415044
235092507148
235092507149
E0JSOTopoAFT
E0JSO0TopoAFV
E0JS0TopoAFX

18578



10/07/2024
10:00:25
10/07/2024
10:00:25
10/07/2024
10:00:26
10/07/2024
10:01:31
10/07/2024
10:01:31
10/07/2024
10:01:31
10/07/2024
10:01:31
10/07/2024
10:01:31
10/07/2024
10:14:12
10/07/2024
10:14:39
10/07/2024
10:15:11
10/07/2024
10:15:15
10/07/2024
10:15:15
10/07/2024
10:19:37
10/07/2024
10:19:51
10/07/2024
10:25:57
10/07/2024
10:27:47
10/07/2024
10:32:22
10/07/2024
10:32:22
10/07/2024
10:32:22
10/07/2024
10:33:57
10/07/2024
10:33:57
10/07/2024
10:35:23
10/07/2024
10:36:14
10/07/2024
10:36:14
10/07/2024
10:40:09
10/07/2024
10:40:15
10/07/2024
10:40:15
10/07/2024
10:42:07
10/07/2024
10:47:44
10/07/2024
10:52:03
10/07/2024
10:52:03
10/07/2024
10:52:03
10/07/2024
10:52:03
10/07/2024
10:52:03
10/07/2024
10:52:03
10/07/2024
10:56:01
10/07/2024
10:56:01
10/07/2024
10:56:01

AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
TRQX
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
AQXE
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX

CHIX

41

45

62

8515

8052

1971

2590

1824

7743

9252

4633

3906

1778

17636

9952

7418

11078

136

6861

239

3607

4658

12149

10537

915

11695

10883

11992

9713

10966

8667

8195

955

1051

2636

1857

8392

2689

8623

71.90

71.90

71.90

71.90

71.90

71.90

71.90

71.90

72.22

72.22

72.22

72.22

72.22

72.26

72.22

72.30

72.30

72.32

72.32

72.32

72.34

72.34

72.34

72.34

72.34

72.30

72.26

72.26

72.22

72.14

72.18

72.18

72.18

72.18

72.18

72.18

72.22

72.22

72.24

18579

18580

18582
E0JSO0TopoC5r
3056202415774
235092507648
18736
EQJSOUSFCCAj
E0JS0TopoOL9
235092508432
EQ0JSOTopoPa7
E0JSO0TopoPbi
3056202416976
EQJSO0TopoTfe
E0JSOTopoTug
E0JS0TopobMH
E0JSO0Topoch4
E0JS0TopoghO
3056202418728
3056202418729
3056202418822
24096

24344
3056202418962
3056202418963
235092509929
EQ0JSO0Topoo7r
235092509946
EQ0JSOTopopVw
3056202420105
E0JSOTopowk?7
3056202420387
235092510626
235092510627
26844
EQJSOUSFEBz3
3056202420657
3056202420658

3056202420654



10/07/2024
10:56:01
10/07/2024
10:59:59
10/07/2024
10:59:59
10/07/2024
11:01:55
10/07/2024
11:10:30
10/07/2024
11:10:30
10/07/2024
11:10:30
10/07/2024
11:11:10
10/07/2024
11:11:10
10/07/2024
11:16:21
10/07/2024
11:19:03
10/07/2024
11:21:24
10/07/2024
11:23:23
10/07/2024
11:27:26
10/07/2024
11:28:31
10/07/2024
11:29:17
10/07/2024
11:29:50
10/07/2024
11:31:15
10/07/2024
11:36:33
10/07/2024
11:36:33
10/07/2024
11:36:33
10/07/2024
11:39:58
10/07/2024
12:07:35
10/07/2024
12:11:05
10/07/2024
12:11:05
10/07/2024
12:11:05
10/07/2024
12:11:37
10/07/2024
12:11:37
10/07/2024
12:11:39
10/07/2024
12:15:22
10/07/2024
12:15:22
10/07/2024
12:21:26
10/07/2024
12:21:26
10/07/2024
12:21:26
10/07/2024
12:21:26
10/07/2024
12:21:26
10/07/2024
12:21:26
10/07/2024
12:23:39
10/07/2024
12:25:03

CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
AQXE
TRQX
AQXE

TRQX

2687

10597

9875

10842

1433

5000

15322

9865

9563

10693

9701

8915

10367

10727

3400

10510

7139

11680

1179

8287

1695

230

110

4670

4241

8754

3180

5533

379

10626

9918

10453

9884

1050

1370

3179

2240

8963

18874

72.24

72.24

72.24

72.20

72.34

72.34

72.34

72.30

72.30

72.28

72.34

72.34

72.36

72.42

72.44

72.44

72.40

72.40

72.44

72.44

72.44

72.50

72.50

72.46

72.46

72.46

72.42

72.42

72.40

72.44

72.44

72.44

72.44

72.44

72.44

72.44

72.44

72.42

72.40

3056202420655
E0JS0Topp2C7
E0JS0Topp2C9
3056202421152
3056202421946
3056202421947
3056202421948
E0JSOToppBAJ
3056202422027
E0JSO0ToppEWZ
E0JS0ToppGXB
E0JSOToppHy9
235092512641
3056202423375
EQJSOUSFFY00
3056202423475
3056202423531
E0JSOUSFFe36
EQ0JSOToppRyC
EO0JSOToppRyl
E0JSOToppRyK
E0JSOToppTZU
EQ0JSOToppmVu
E0JSOToppoNz
E0JSO0Toppo0O2
3056202427081
E0JSOUSFH1Pq
EQJSOUSFH1Pt
3056202427120
EQ0JSOTopprlx
3056202427372
EQ0JSOToppuHq
3056202427772
235092516075
235092516076
40213
E0JSOUSFHKI9
40385

EQJSOUSFHSAX



10/07/2024
12:27:07
10/07/2024
12:30:36
10/07/2024
12:30:36
10/07/2024
12:35:00
10/07/2024
12:37:55
10/07/2024
12:42:22
10/07/2024
13:09:18
10/07/2024
13:09:25
10/07/2024
13:09:25
10/07/2024
13:14:14
10/07/2024
13:22:07
10/07/2024
13:26:16
10/07/2024
13:26:16
10/07/2024
13:26:16
10/07/2024
13:28:25
10/07/2024
13:28:25
10/07/2024
13:28:25
10/07/2024
13:30:44
10/07/2024
13:36:33
10/07/2024
13:40:50
10/07/2024
13:40:50
10/07/2024
13:40:52
10/07/2024
13:40:52
10/07/2024
13:40:52
10/07/2024
13:40:52
10/07/2024
13:42:04
10/07/2024
13:42:04
10/07/2024
13:42:08
10/07/2024
13:42:08
10/07/2024
13:42:08
10/07/2024
13:42:08
10/07/2024
13:42:08
10/07/2024
13:42:08
10/07/2024
13:42:08
10/07/2024
13:42:08
10/07/2024
13:47:54
10/07/2024
13:48:21
10/07/2024
13:48:21
10/07/2024
13:48:21

CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
XLON
XLON

XLON

10712

1003

5000

19256

18163

11456

9359

2522

9673

8858

20972

9502

5662

3832

12869

12869

5015

16975

1866

3128

283

13300

6981

963

4823

12990

1343

2748

755

1497

101

8660

4672

9032

539

581

3577

186

6158

72.44

72.38

72.38

72.46

72.46

72.46

72.64

72.62

72.62

72.78

72.74

72.76

72.76

72.76

72.76

72.76

72.76

72.78

72.82

72.78

72.78

72.76

72.76

72.76

72.76

72.76

72.76

72.72

72.72

72.72

72.72

72.72

72.74

72.74

72.74

72.76

72.78

72.78

72.78

3056202428104
EQ0JSOToppzlp
EQ0JSOToppzlt
EQ0JSOTopqglvy
E0JS0Topq4QD
3056202429272
E0JS0TopgPWD
EQJS0TopgPdv
EQJSO0TopgPdx
3056202432187
3056202432886
3056202433168
49718

49719
EQ0JSO0Topgccd
EQ0JSO0Topgcc9
E0JSO0TopgccD
3056202433486
3056202434131
E0JSO0Topqn]l
3056202434675
3056202434692
3056202434693
3056202434694
3056202434695
235092521191
235092521192
E0JSO0TopgoG6
E0JSO0TopgoGA
E0JSO0TopgqoGC
E0JSO0TopqoGH
E0JSO0TopqoG]J
EQ0JSOTopgoFN
E0JSOTopgoFP
E0JSOTopgoFR
E0JSOUSFKEOY
E0JSO0TopqtSA
E0JS0TopqtSh

E0JSOTopqtSC



10/07/2024
13:48:21
10/07/2024
13:48:21
10/07/2024
13:48:21
10/07/2024
13:48:21
10/07/2024
13:48:21
10/07/2024
13:48:21
10/07/2024
13:48:21
10/07/2024
13:48:21
10/07/2024
13:52:09
10/07/2024
13:52:09
10/07/2024
13:55:08
10/07/2024
13:55:08
10/07/2024
13:57:43
10/07/2024
14:06:19
10/07/2024
14:06:19
10/07/2024
14:06:19
10/07/2024
14:06:19
10/07/2024
14:06:19
10/07/2024
14:06:19
10/07/2024
14:06:19
10/07/2024
14:06:19
10/07/2024
14:10:06
10/07/2024
14:12:08
10/07/2024
14:12:08
10/07/2024
14:12:08
10/07/2024
14:12:08
10/07/2024
14:17:48
10/07/2024
14:19:24
10/07/2024
14:19:25
10/07/2024
14:20:18
10/07/2024
14:20:18
10/07/2024
14:20:18
10/07/2024
14:20:18
10/07/2024
14:20:18
10/07/2024
14:20:18
10/07/2024
14:25:00
10/07/2024
14:25:00
10/07/2024
14:25:00
10/07/2024
14:30:00

XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE

XLON

110

890

9206

703

1550

524

1251

2085

15522

15105

14915

14089

15799

10854

25

10239

2513

1776

107

1418

2326

16554

14931

20269

13019

3244

15556

15431

4569

10862

1611

3966

15931

7819

12664

5000

13213

72.78

72.78

72.78

72.78

72.78

72.78

72.78

72.78

72.86

72.88

72.86

72.86

72.76

72.78

72.78

72.78

72.78

72.78

72.78

72.78

72.78

72.78

72.80

72.80

72.78

72.78

72.78

72.78

72.78

72.80

72.80

72.80

72.80

72.78

72.78

72.82

72.82

72.80

72.80

EQ0JSOTopqtSe
E0JSO0TopqtSk
3056202435433
235092521628
235092521629
53492

53493
EQJSOUSFKFJP
3056202435887
3056202435884
3056202436167
3056202436168
EQJS0Topr0fe
EQJSOTopr6qY
3056202437358
3056202437359
235092522983
56857

56858

56859
E0JSOUSFKvHr
3056202437714
E0JSOToprAT6
E0JSOToprATE
3056202437914
3056202437915
3056202438557
59270

59276
E0JS0ToprGOh
EQ0JSOToprGOv
EQ0JSO0ToprGOx
E0JSO0ToprGOz
235092524001
235092524002
3056202439432
3056202439433
60491

EQJSO0ToprOD1



10/07/2024
14:30:00
10/07/2024
14:30:00
10/07/2024
14:30:00
10/07/2024
14:30:00
10/07/2024
14:30:00
10/07/2024
14:30:00
10/07/2024
14:30:00
10/07/2024
14:30:00
10/07/2024
14:30:00
10/07/2024
14:30:00
10/07/2024
14:30:00
10/07/2024
14:35:13
10/07/2024
14:35:13
10/07/2024
14:35:13
10/07/2024
14:35:13
10/07/2024
14:35:13
10/07/2024
14:35:13
10/07/2024
14:35:13
10/07/2024
14:35:13
10/07/2024
14:35:13
10/07/2024
14:35:13
10/07/2024
14:35:13
10/07/2024
14:35:13
10/07/2024
14:40:33
10/07/2024
14:40:33
10/07/2024
14:40:33
10/07/2024
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10/07/2024 TRQX 6312 72.62 EQJSOUSFS4Zv

16:25:28

10/07/2024 CHIX 8087 72.60 3056202466531
16:27:08

10/07/2024 CHIX 5100 72.60 3056202466540
16:27:08

10/07/2024 CHIX 4757 72.60 3056202466581
16:27:13

10/07/2024 CHIX 9017 72.60 3056202466760
16:27:23

10/07/2024 XLON 8404 72.60 E0JSO0Toptill
16:27:25

This announcement will also be available on Vodafone's website.

For more information, please contact:

Investor Relations:

investors.vodafone.com

ir@vodafone.co.uk

Media Relations:

Vodafone.com/media/contact

GroupMedia@vodafone.com

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the
Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and
conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please
contact rns@lseg.com or visit www.rns.com.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage
with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with

others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock
Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our Privacy Policy.
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